
Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG192 NIRANJAN J WARRIER GENERAL Varrier 2 1103
2 24UG711 MOHAN KRISHNA K R OBC Ezhava 3 1097
3 24UG569 LAKSHMI SABU OBC Viswakarma 3 1070
4 24UG537 MISRIYA NASEER K N OBC Muslim 4 1055
5 24UG283 ADHITHYA T GENERAL Nair 3 1047
6 24UG430 UJJWAL MITHU T R OBC Ezava 4 1039
7 24UG526 PARTHVI PRADEEP GENERAL Nair 3 1032
8 24UG394 FATHIMA BASHEER N B OBC Muslim 2 1025
9 24UG289 KARTHIKA P B OBC Ezhava 4 1016

10 24UG309 P B DHARSANA OEC Kudumbi 1 990
11 24UG237 SREEHARI DILEEP OBC Ezhava 1 989
12 24UG440 DELVIN C D GENERAL Syrian Catholic 4 986
13 24UG327 KEERTHANA S GENERAL Nair 3 969
14 24UG389 SAHALA P S OBC Muslim 3 968

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG294 VEENA K V OEC Kudumbi 3 965
2 24UG529 MOHAMMED SHINAN V N OBC Muslim 2 965
3 24UG469 ATHISH V G OBC Ezhava 2 963
4 24UG320 NEERAJ K OBC Ezhava 3 962
5 24UG705 ASHITHA C A OBC Muslim 2 953
6 24UG583 GIFTY M S GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 947
7 24UG117 ASFAR SAJU GENERAL Muslim 3 908
8 24UG169 ABHINAV K M OBC Ezhava 5 904
9 24UG709 DELNA BAIJU OBC Latin Catholic 3 897

10 24UG375 VASANTH VYASAN OBC Ezhava 3 886
11 24UG225 AYISHA T S OBC Muslim 2 881
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OPEN MERIT Waiting List



12 24UG206 NIHAL NIYAS OBC Muslim 3 860
13 24UG486 DEVIKA KS OBC Ezhava 4 855
14 24UG313 SHAMEEM SALIH C S OBC Muslim 4 854
15 24UG652 EMMANUAL JIS OBC Latin Catholic 2 850
16 24UG449 ELSA SHAJU GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 4 848
17 24UG592 DONA SHAJAN GENERAL Roman Catholic 5 827
18 24UG442 JOHN JOGI CHITTILAPPILLY GENERAL Roman Catholic 4 826
19 24UG736 ASHWIN WILSON GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 825
20 24UG302 SAMEERA K S OBC Thiyya 3 824
21 24UG358 ASHWIN MANOJ OBC Ezhava 2 824
22 24UG675 ARJUN P V SC Pulaya 4 815
23 24UG650 MOHAMMED SHAFI C S OBC Muslim 1 808
24 24UG676 NOSHIN FRANCIS OBC Latin Catholic 4 804
25 24UG547 ANGEL JOSE V GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 791
26 24UG391 JOSEPH R KALLINGAL GENERAL Roman Catholic 3 789
27 24UG489 NEEHA GILBERT GENERAL Roman Catholic 4 783
28 24UG415 RASIL OUSEPH ITTIERA GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 1 777
29 24UG397 FATHIMATH FARZANA KM OBC Muslim 1 777
30 24UG159 SREERAG SURESH OBC Ezhava 4 770
31 24UG493 ANUKUL P S SC Pulaya 4 759
32 24UG704 MUHSIN E M OBC Muslim 2 754
33 24UG629 ANUSREE C V OBC Ezhavas 3 744
34 24UG684 AKSHAY KRISHNA M B OBC Ezhava 4 739
35 24UG752 EVINKRISHNA N V OBC(H) Ezhavathi 3 737
36 24UG692 ATHULKRISHNAN M S OBC Ezhava 2 731
37 24UG724 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ T S OBC Muslim 8 720
38 24UG748 MUHAMMED FAROOQ V R OBC Muslim 5 712
39 24UG422 SUFAIL A S OBC Muslim 1 706
40 24UG438 RESHMA P GENERAL Nair 4 692
41 24UG475 DEVIKRISHNA A D OBC Ezhava 1 689
42 24UG386 APARNA K S OBC Ezhava 1 685

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG675 ARJUN P V SC Pulaya 4 815

SC - (Confirmed List) 



2 24UG493 ANUKUL P S SC Pulaya 4 759

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG469 ATHISH V G OBC Ezhava 2 963
2 24UG320 NEERAJ K OBC Ezhava 3 962

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG169 ABHINAV K M OBC Ezhava 5 904
2 24UG375 VASANTH VYASAN OBC Ezhava 3 886
3 24UG486 DEVIKA KS OBC Ezhava 4 855
4 24UG302 SAMEERA K S OBC Thiyya 3 824
5 24UG358 ASHWIN MANOJ OBC Ezhava 2 824
6 24UG159 SREERAG SURESH OBC Ezhava 4 770
7 24UG684 AKSHAY KRISHNA M B OBC Ezhava 4 739
8 24UG692 ATHULKRISHNAN M S OBC Ezhava 2 731
9 24UG475 DEVIKRISHNA A D OBC Ezhava 1 689

10 24UG386 APARNA K S OBC Ezhava 1 685

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG529 MOHAMMED SHINAN V N OBC Muslim 2 965
2 24UG705 ASHITHA C A OBC Muslim 2 953

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG117 ASFAR SAJU GENERAL Muslim 3 908
2 24UG225 AYISHA T S OBC Muslim 2 881
3 24UG206 NIHAL NIYAS OBC Muslim 3 860
4 24UG313 SHAMEEM SALIH C S OBC Muslim 4 854
5 24UG650 MOHAMMED SHAFI C S OBC Muslim 1 808
6 24UG397 FATHIMATH FARZANA KM OBC Muslim 1 777
7 24UG704 MUHSIN E M OBC Muslim 2 754
8 24UG724 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ T S OBC Muslim 8 720
9 24UG748 MUHAMMED FAROOQ V R OBC Muslim 5 712

10 24UG422 SUFAIL A S OBC Muslim 1 706

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Confirmed List) 

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Waiting List) 

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG709 DELNA BAIJU OBC Latin Catholic 3 897

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG652 EMMANUAL JIS OBC Latin Catholic 2 850
2 24UG676 NOSHIN FRANCIS OBC Latin Catholic 4 804

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG294 VEENA K V OEC Kudumbi 3 965

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG629 ANUSREE C V OBC Ezhavas 3 744
2 24UG752 EVINKRISHNA N V OBC(H) Ezhavathi 3 737

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 


